
Qualifying 3

750MC Bikesports + Absolute Alignment Sports 1000

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHCar LapsCl

1 35 Leon MORRELL 2:17.39 5 95.92Radical SR3 5BSB

2 77 Charles HALL 2:18.78 1.395 94.96Mittell MC-41R 5BSA

3 11 Philip BROWN 2:19.22 1.835 94.66Radical SR3 RSX 5BSB

4 19 James KEEVILL 2:22.00 4.614 92.80Radical SR3 RS 5BSA

5 14 Kenzie BEECROFT 2:23.18 5.793 92.04Radical SR3 RSX 5BSB

6 5 Doug CARTER 2:24.07 6.685 91.47Radical PR6 5BSA

7 51 Daniel HEADLAM 2:24.36 6.974 91.29Radical SR3 RSX 5BSB

8 16 John MACLOED 2:25.01 7.623 90.88Radical SR3 RSX 5INV

9 2 Charles GRAHAM 2:25.29 7.902 90.70Radical SR3 RSX 5BSB

10 93 Steven LARKHAM 2:25.74 8.355 90.42Radical PR6 5BSA

11 86 Stephen BELL 2:27.02 9.635 89.64Radical SR3 RSX 5BSB

12 66 Richard HARDIE 2:27.53 10.142 89.33Radical SR3 RS 5BSA

13 15 Tim HARMER 2:27.68 10.294 89.23Revelation LF2R 5BSA

14 24 Ian CHARLES 2:30.22 12.835 87.73Radical PR6 5BSA

15 73 Alastair SMART 2:30.77 13.384 87.41Radical PR6 4BSA

16 9 Robert GILLMAN 2:32.82 15.434 86.23Radical SR3 4BSB

17 28 Jack TOMALIN 2:32.93 15.541 86.17Radical SR3 RSX 2BSB

18 6 John GILLMAN 2:36.54 19.154 84.18Radical Prosport 4INV

19 54 Ryan YARROW 2:36.82 19.435 84.03Spire GT-3 5S1K 

20 81 Dan CLOWES 2:37.36 19.975 83.75Mittell MC-53 5S1K 

21 8 Gordon DUNCAN 2:37.68 20.294 83.58Radical PR6 5BSA

22 63 Colin CHAPMAN 2:38.34 20.954 83.23Spire GT-320S 5S1K 

23 99 Seamus HEANEY 2:39.02 21.635 82.87Wolfe TG03 5S1K 

24 98 John CUTMORE 2:39.68 22.294 82.53Spire GT-3S 4S1K 

25 44 Carl AUSTEN 2:41.13 23.744 81.79Spire GT-3S 4S1K 

26 88 Richard WEBB 2:41.72 24.333 81.49MK Cup 200 4S1C

27 21 Phil HUTCHINS 2:42.02 24.634 81.34Mittell MC-53 4S1K 

28 85 David WATSON 2:42.15 24.764 81.27MK Cup 200 4S1C

29 65 Matthew BOOTH 2:42.59 25.204 81.05MK Cup 200 4S1C

30 42 Clint NEWMAN 2:43.96 26.573 80.37Spire GT-3 4S1K 

31 33 Daniel ASHBY 2:45.04 27.653 79.85Spire GT-3 4S1K 

32 120 Mark GOODWIN 2:46.51 29.123 79.14MK Cup 200 3S1C

33 115 Chris WILKINSON 2:46.93 29.543 78.94MK Cup 200 4S1C

34 72 Jonathan McGILL 2:46.95 29.563 78.93Spire GT-3 4S1K 

35 87 Tom JOHNSTON 2:47.33 29.943 78.76Mittell MC-53 4S1K 

36 111 Stephen HULLOCK 2:48.18 30.794 78.36Contour S1000 4S1K 

37 69 Ian HUTCHINSON 2:49.42 32.034 77.78Spire GT-3S 4S1K 

38 23 Dominic LANGDON-DOWN 2:49.54 32.154 77.73Radical SR3 RS 4BSA

39 80 Karl ALLIBAN 2:51.08 33.694 77.03MK Cup 200 4S1C

40 7 Mike WHITEMAN-HAYWOOD 2:51.83 34.444 76.69MK Cup 200 4S1C

41 91 Charles WRIGHT 2:52.52 35.134 76.39Spire GT-3 4S1K 

42 83 Alexandre ALLORO 2:53.67 36.284 75.88MK Cup 200 4S1C

43 34 Stephen DEAN 2:57.04 39.654 74.44Spire GT-3 4S1K 

44 128 Charlie SLADDEN 2:59.82 42.433 73.29Sabre T2 4S1K 

45 90 William PATERSON 3:05.22 47.834 71.15Radical PR6 4BSA

#21 best lap removed - took c/f twice

Not-Seen
10 Naseem HAQ Spire GT-3S1K 

20 Ben STONE Radical SR3INV

30 Mark GRASON Radical SR3 RSBSB

4 John MURPHY MK Cup 200S1C

29 Oct 23 11:27Silverstone GPStart Time : 10:00

Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems. Results online at www.750MC.co.uk

Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN 
SETTLED.



750MC Bikesports + Absolute Alignment Sports 1000

LAP TIMES  -  Qualifying 3

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles GRAHAM

1 2:32.67 2:25.29 2:30.62 2:25.30 2:26.24

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Doug CARTER

1 2:41.81 2:35.53 2:30.29 2:24.67 2:24.07

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John GILLMAN

1 2:58.18 2:41.18 2:38.58 2:36.54

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike WHITEMAN-HAYWOOD

1 3:02.50 2:52.09 2:53.55 2:51.83

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gordon DUNCAN

1 2:54.08 2:41.51 2:37.90 2:37.68 2:38.63

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert GILLMAN

1 2:43.20 2:38.30 2:35.18 2:32.82

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Philip BROWN

1 2:35.60 2:21.75 2:54.95 2:20.93 2:19.22

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kenzie BEECROFT

1 2:29.08 2:24.78 2:23.18 2:26.86 2:23.38

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim HARMER

1 2:36.81 2:29.93 2:29.41 2:27.68 2:28.12

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John MACLOED

1 2:33.52 2:26.73 2:25.01 2:25.34 2:29.03

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James KEEVILL

1 2:44.17 2:32.32 2:24.30 2:22.00 2:22.99

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HUTCHINS

1 2:52.26 2:44.26 2:42.07 2:42.02

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dominic LANGDON-DOWN

1 3:02.88 2:56.70 2:53.62 2:49.54
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24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian CHARLES

1 2:47.79 2:34.46 2:37.50 2:30.27 2:30.22

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack TOMALIN

1 2:32.93 6:18.34

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel ASHBY

1 2:59.49 2:51.26 2:45.04 2:48.57

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen DEAN

1 3:02.58 3:01.04 3:01.56 2:57.04

35

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Leon MORRELL

1 2:31.29 2:19.41 2:17.73 2:18.25 2:17.39

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Clint NEWMAN

1 2:52.34 2:45.29 2:43.96 2:46.26

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl AUSTEN

1 2:50.26 2:43.94 2:41.36 2:41.13

51

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel HEADLAM

1 2:42.29 2:26.00 2:26.06 2:24.36 2:25.62

54

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ryan YARROW

1 2:46.84 2:39.99 2:38.75 2:37.59 2:36.82

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Colin CHAPMAN

1 2:47.19 2:42.79 2:39.44 2:38.34 2:39.16

65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew BOOTH

1 2:51.27 2:44.79 2:44.45 2:42.59

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard HARDIE

1 2:43.80 2:27.53 2:29.10 2:34.21 2:28.00

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian HUTCHINSON

1 3:02.78 2:49.90 2:52.88 2:49.42

72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan McGILL

1 2:53.86 2:47.09 2:46.95 2:50.97
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73

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alastair SMART

1 2:55.05 2:51.81 2:37.54 2:30.77

77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles HALL

1 2:26.32 2:19.81 2:19.00 2:20.39 2:18.78

80

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Karl ALLIBAN

1 2:58.09 2:52.25 2:55.59 2:51.08

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan CLOWES

1 2:48.73 2:41.10 2:38.53 2:38.35 2:37.36

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alexandre ALLORO

1 3:00.73 3:00.04 2:59.73 2:53.67

85

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WATSON

1 2:47.89 2:44.60 2:44.77 2:42.15

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen BELL

1 2:46.62 2:38.48 2:30.28 2:31.84 2:27.02

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom JOHNSTON

1 2:59.10 2:48.70 2:47.33 2:47.46

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard WEBB

1 2:47.98 2:43.48 2:41.72 2:41.74

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William PATERSON

1 3:20.53 3:06.66 3:30.18 3:05.22

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles WRIGHT

1 3:20.24 2:56.06 2:53.67 2:52.52

93

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven LARKHAM

1 2:40.38 2:29.88 2:28.68 2:26.27 2:25.74

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John CUTMORE

1 2:49.05 2:43.31 2:42.20 2:39.68

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Seamus HEANEY

1 2:45.80 2:40.85 2:40.28 2:39.64 2:39.02
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111

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HULLOCK

1 2:56.64 2:50.87 2:48.34 2:48.18

115

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris WILKINSON

1 2:51.71 2:49.03 2:46.93 2:47.32

120

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark GOODWIN

1 3:13.14 4:59.49 2:46.51

128

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charlie SLADDEN

1 3:08.62 3:03.20 2:59.82 3:10.37
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750MC Bikesports + Absolute Alignment Sports 1000
Race 3

128
02:59.820

Charlie SLADDEN34
02:57.040

Stephen DEAN

26ROW

25ROW

7
02:51.830

Mike WHITEMAN-HAYW80
02:51.080

Karl ALLIBAN

83
02:53.670

Alexandre ALLORO91
02:52.520

Charles WRIGHT24ROW

23ROW

87
02:47.330

Tom JOHNSTON72
02:46.950

Jonathan McGILL

69
02:49.420

Ian HUTCHINSON111
02:48.180

Stephen HULLOCK22ROW

21ROW

33
02:45.040

Daniel ASHBY42
02:43.960

Clint NEWMAN

115
02:46.930

Chris WILKINSON120
02:46.510

Mark GOODWIN20ROW

19ROW

21
02:42.020

Phil HUTCHINS88
02:41.720

Richard WEBB

65
02:42.590

Matthew BOOTH85
02:42.150

David WATSON18ROW

17ROW

99
02:39.020

Seamus HEANEY63
02:38.340

Colin CHAPMAN

44
02:41.130

Carl AUSTEN98
02:39.680

John CUTMORE16ROW

15ROW

81
02:37.360

Dan CLOWES54
02:36.820

Ryan YARROW14ROW

13ROW

28
06:18.340

Jack TOMALIN

12ROW

11ROW

8
02:37.680

Gordon DUNCAN6
02:36.540

John GILLMAN

90
03:05.220

William PATERSON23
02:49.540

Dominic LANGDON-DOW10ROW

9ROW

24
02:30.220

Ian CHARLES15
02:27.680

Tim HARMER

9
02:32.820

Robert GILLMAN73
02:30.770

Alastair SMART8ROW

7ROW

93
02:25.740

Steven LARKHAM2
02:25.290

Charles GRAHAM

66
02:27.530

Richard HARDIE86
02:27.020

Stephen BELL6ROW

5ROW

5
02:24.070

Doug CARTER14
02:23.180

Kenzie BEECROFT

16
02:25.010

John MACLOED51
02:24.360

Daniel HEADLAM4ROW

3ROW

77
02:18.780

Charles HALL35
02:17.390

Leon MORRELL

19
02:22.000

James KEEVILL11
02:19.220

Philip BROWN2ROW

1ROW

POLE
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Provisional Results  -  Race 3

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 54 Ryan YARROW 7 2:44.9920:03.05 5 79.8776.682:39.18Spire GT-3S1K

2 99 Seamus HEANEY 7 2:45.6020:55.00 3 79.5873.503:31.13Wolfe TG03S1K

3 85 David WATSON 6 2:46.4217:28.31 2 79.1975.431 LapMK Cup 200S1C

4 88 Richard WEBB 6 2:47.5617:31.14 5 78.6575.221 LapMK Cup 200S1C

5 63 Colin CHAPMAN 6 2:46.3617:32.20 3 79.2175.151 LapSpire GT-320SS1K

6 98 John CUTMORE 6 2:46.6717:32.90 5 79.0775.101 LapSpire GT-3SS1K

7 65 Matthew BOOTH 6 2:48.9117:46.55 2 78.0274.141 LapMK Cup 200S1C

8 44 Carl AUSTEN 6 2:52.4618:07.48 3 76.4172.711 LapSpire GT-3SS1K

9 87 Tom JOHNSTON 6 2:53.5418:16.92 5 75.9472.081 LapMittell MC-53S1K

10 42 Clint NEWMAN 6 2:54.4318:21.66 2 75.5571.771 LapSpire GT-3S1K

11 33 Daniel ASHBY 6 2:55.7118:25.97 4 75.0071.491 LapSpire GT-3S1K

12 80 Karl ALLIBAN 6 2:54.9318:33.72 6 75.3371.001 LapMK Cup 200S1C

13 83 Alexandre ALLORO 6 2:55.9718:34.56 6 74.8970.941 LapMK Cup 200S1C

14 81 Dan CLOWES 6 2:57.2818:43.39 2 74.3470.381 LapMittell MC-53S1K

15 120 Mark GOODWIN 6 2:59.2318:44.31 2 73.5370.331 LapMK Cup 200S1C

16 7 Mike WHITEMAN-HAYWOOD 6 2:58.3418:45.50 4 73.8970.251 LapMK Cup 200S1C

17 115 Chris WILKINSON 6 2:53.6618:56.28 5 75.8869.591 LapMK Cup 200S1C

18 72 Jonathan McGILL 6 3:02.2119:13.52 2 72.3268.551 LapSpire GT-3S1K

19 69 Ian HUTCHINSON 6 3:01.2919:14.31 3 72.6968.501 LapSpire GT-3SS1K

20 128 Charlie SLADDEN 6 3:09.8019:44.79 6 69.4366.741 LapSabre T2S1K

21 111 Stephen HULLOCK 6 2:56.1220:04.37 3 74.8265.651 LapContour S1000S1K

22 34 Stephen DEAN 6 3:10.9620:07.71 6 69.0165.471 LapSpire GT-3S1K

23 91 Charles WRIGHT 5 3:12.9017:26.56 4 68.3262.962 LapsSpire GT-3S1K

Not-Classified
21 Phil HUTCHINS 0 StarterMittell MC-53S1K

Fastest Lap

Ryan YARROW 2:44.99 554 Spire GT-3 79.87S1K  

David WATSON 2:46.42 285 MK Cup 200 79.19S1C  

29 Oct 23 13:56Silverstone GPStart Time : 12:25

Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart 750MC Bikesports + Absolute Alignment Sports 1000  -  Race 3

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

35 2:27.15 35 4:53.27 35 7:22.10 35 9:53.20 35 12:23.87 35 14:53.29 35 17:23.87

11 2:32.10 11 5:03.97 11 7:42.15 51 9:55.72 *1 42 12:27.72 *1 65 14:53.81 *1 91 17:26.56 *2

16 2:38.67 66 5:15.74 *1 91 7:42.24 *1 69 9:59.12 *1 111 12:28.44 *1 23 15:09.05 *2 85 17:28.31 *1

77 2:41.45 16 5:16.28 66 7:50.39 *1 72 10:00.44 *1 87 12:28.89 *1 44 15:09.82 *1 88 17:31.14 *1

5 2:42.51 24 5:17.52 *1 16 7:53.07 128 10:12.80 *1 33 12:30.35 *1 51 15:11.73 *1 63 17:32.20 *1

9 2:43.04 77 5:21.54 15 8:02.98 11 10:15.92 115 12:33.02 *1 86 15:14.13 *1 98 17:32.90 *1

15 2:47.44 5 5:22.09 77 8:05.03 14 10:17.90 *1 51 12:33.18 *1 2 15:16.22 *1 93 17:35.97 *1

19 2:48.02 15 5:23.24 24 8:05.72 *1 66 10:26.79 *1 81 12:38.80 *1 87 15:22.43 *1 65 17:46.55 *1

8 2:52.44 73 5:26.63 *1 5 8:06.69 34 10:27.12 *1 80 12:40.30 *1 42 15:24.20 *1 51 17:46.67 *1

2 2:53.22 8 5:33.57 73 8:08.22 *1 16 10:28.05 83 12:41.03 *1 111 15:25.10 *1 11 18:02.12

86 2:54.82 19 5:37.86 8 8:18.61 15 10:38.95 120 12:43.15 *1 11 15:25.26 44 18:07.48 *1

93 2:55.09 2 5:44.94 19 8:29.65 77 10:47.94 7 12:44.25 *1 33 15:26.35 *1 23 18:11.53 *2

6 2:55.49 6 5:47.80 6 8:39.65 5 10:48.52 11 12:50.32 115 15:26.68 *1 87 18:16.92 *1

90 3:19.82 93 5:49.97 2 8:42.37 24 10:49.07 *1 66 13:03.04 *1 83 15:38.59 *1 2 18:20.16 *1

54 3:23.56 86 5:57.15 93 8:46.33 73 10:50.24 *1 16 13:04.04 80 15:38.79 *1 16 18:20.80

63 3:26.56 54 6:10.73 23 8:54.68 *1 91 10:56.66 *1 72 13:05.53 *1 81 15:39.94 *1 42 18:21.66 *1

99 3:26.71 99 6:13.63 54 8:56.02 8 11:02.03 69 13:08.61 *1 16 15:40.39 86 18:23.42 *1

88 3:28.76 63 6:15.27 86 8:56.93 19 11:21.24 15 13:17.43 66 15:40.87 *1 66 18:24.11 *1

85 3:29.34 85 6:15.76 99 8:59.23 6 11:26.48 128 13:24.12 *1 120 15:42.90 *1 33 18:25.97 *1

65 3:29.92 88 6:16.77 63 9:01.63 93 11:40.08 5 13:32.84 7 15:44.61 *1 80 18:33.72 *1

81 3:30.40 65 6:18.83 85 9:02.27 2 11:44.81 77 13:35.31 15 15:56.17 83 18:34.56 *1

98 3:31.42 98 6:21.76 88 9:04.94 54 11:45.04 73 13:36.00 *1 72 16:09.72 *1 15 18:36.85

44 3:32.76 44 6:26.95 65 9:09.03 99 11:46.80 24 13:36.26 *1 69 16:11.35 *1 81 18:43.39 *1

42 3:34.42 81 6:27.68 98 9:10.83 63 11:49.57 34 13:44.63 *1 5 16:11.71 120 18:44.31 *1

120 3:38.49 42 6:28.85 9 9:12.07 85 11:49.98 8 13:46.09 73 16:13.79 *1 7 18:45.50 *1

111 3:38.88 9 6:31.58 44 9:19.41 88 11:54.38 91 14:09.56 *1 77 16:20.21 5 18:52.02

33 3:39.32 111 6:35.23 81 9:28.75 9 11:55.86 19 14:12.36 24 16:20.54 *1 73 18:53.25 *1

87 3:39.76 120 6:37.72 42 9:29.49 98 11:59.46 6 14:12.93 128 16:34.99 *1 115 18:56.28 *1

72 3:40.71 33 6:38.09 111 9:31.35 86 12:01.10 54 14:30.03 8 16:52.77 24 19:02.78 *1

69 3:41.02 87 6:38.70 87 9:33.17 65 12:01.40 99 14:34.62 34 16:56.75 *1 77 19:07.88

115 3:41.55 115 6:40.65 33 9:34.64 23 12:05.99 *1 9 14:36.38 6 17:04.50 72 19:13.52 *1

7 3:42.47 72 6:42.92 115 9:37.07 44 12:13.08 93 14:37.79 19 17:06.24 69 19:14.31 *1

80 3:42.86 7 6:44.82 120 9:43.70 63 14:38.86 9 17:14.81 8 19:41.16

83 3:43.61 80 6:45.19 80 9:44.05 85 14:39.54 54 17:17.00 128 19:44.79 *1

128 3:52.36 83 6:46.20 83 9:44.63 88 14:41.94 99 17:22.85 6 19:53.36

34 3:53.56 69 6:57.83 7 9:45.91 98 14:46.13 9 19:53.71

23 4:00.57 128 7:02.63 19 20:00.22

91 4:18.29 14 7:04.46 54 20:03.05

14 4:21.11 34 7:10.92 111 20:04.37 *1

51 4:38.17 51 7:16.84 34 20:07.71 *1

99 20:55.00
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750MC Bikesports + Absolute Alignment Sports 1000

LAP TIMES  -  Race 3

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike WHITEMAN-HAYWOOD

1 3:42.47 3:02.35 3:01.09 2:58.34 3:00.36 3:00.89

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel ASHBY

1 3:39.32 2:58.77 2:56.55 2:55.71 2:56.00 2:59.62

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen DEAN

1 3:53.56 3:17.36 3:16.20 3:17.51 3:12.12 3:10.96

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Clint NEWMAN

1 3:34.42 2:54.43 3:00.64 2:58.23 2:56.48 2:57.46

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl AUSTEN

1 3:32.76 2:54.19 2:52.46 2:53.67 2:56.74 2:57.66

54

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ryan YARROW

1 3:23.56 2:47.17 2:45.29 2:49.02 2:44.99 2:46.97 2:46.05

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Colin CHAPMAN

1 3:26.56 2:48.71 2:46.36 2:47.94 2:49.29 2:53.34

65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew BOOTH

1 3:29.92 2:48.91 2:50.20 2:52.37 2:52.41 2:52.74

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian HUTCHINSON

1 3:41.02 3:16.81 3:01.29 3:09.49 3:02.74 3:02.96

72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan McGILL

1 3:40.71 3:02.21 3:17.52 3:05.09 3:04.19 3:03.80

80

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Karl ALLIBAN

1 3:42.86 3:02.33 2:58.86 2:56.25 2:58.49 2:54.93

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan CLOWES

1 3:30.40 2:57.28 3:01.07 3:10.05 3:01.14 3:03.45

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alexandre ALLORO

1 3:43.61 3:02.59 2:58.43 2:56.40 2:57.56 2:55.97
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85

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WATSON

1 3:29.34 2:46.42 2:46.51 2:47.71 2:49.56 2:48.77

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom JOHNSTON

1 3:39.76 2:58.94 2:54.47 2:55.72 2:53.54 2:54.49

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard WEBB

1 3:28.76 2:48.01 2:48.17 2:49.44 2:47.56 2:49.20

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles WRIGHT

1 4:18.29 3:23.95 3:14.42 3:12.90 3:17.00

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John CUTMORE

1 3:31.42 2:50.34 2:49.07 2:48.63 2:46.67 2:46.77

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Seamus HEANEY

1 3:26.71 2:46.92 2:45.60 2:47.57 2:47.82 2:48.23 3:32.15

111

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen HULLOCK

1 3:38.88 2:56.35 2:56.12 2:57.09 2:56.66 4:39.27

115

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris WILKINSON

1 3:41.55 2:59.10 2:56.42 2:55.95 2:53.66 3:29.60

120

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark GOODWIN

1 3:38.49 2:59.23 3:05.98 2:59.45 2:59.75 3:01.41

128

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charlie SLADDEN

1 3:52.36 3:10.27 3:10.17 3:11.32 3:10.87 3:09.80
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750MC Bikesports + Absolute Alignment Sports 1000

Race 7

128 Charlie SLADDEN34 Stephen DEAN

91 Charles WRIGHT21 Phil HUTCHINS24ROW

23ROW

7 Mike WHITEMAN-HAYW120 Mark GOODWIN

69 Ian HUTCHINSON72 Jonathan McGILL22ROW

21ROW

33 Daniel ASHBY83 Alexandre ALLORO

111 Stephen HULLOCK81 Dan CLOWES20ROW

19ROW

87 Tom JOHNSTON115 Chris WILKINSON

42 Clint NEWMAN80 Karl ALLIBAN18ROW

17ROW

98 John CUTMORE88 Richard WEBB

65 Matthew BOOTH44 Carl AUSTEN16ROW

15ROW

54 Ryan YARROW99 Seamus HEANEY

63 Colin CHAPMAN85 David WATSON14ROW

13ROW

9 Robert GILLMAN

12ROW

11ROW

6 John GILLMAN23 Dominic LANGDON-DOW

90 William PATERSON28 Jack TOMALIN10ROW

9ROW

24 Ian CHARLES86 Stephen BELL

73 Alastair SMART8 Gordon DUNCAN8ROW

7ROW

51 Daniel HEADLAM93 Steven LARKHAM

66 Richard HARDIE15 Tim HARMER6ROW

5ROW

14 Kenzie BEECROFT5 Doug CARTER

2 Charles GRAHAM16 John MACLOED4ROW

3ROW

35 Leon MORRELL77 Charles HALL

11 Philip BROWN19 James KEEVILL2ROW

1ROW

POLE
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Absolute Alignment Sports 1000  -  Race 7

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

77 2:21.63 77 4:40.17 77 6:57.01 77 9:19.29 77 11:38.47 77 13:55.03 77 16:11.58 77 18:29.97

35 2:23.17 35 4:43.27 35 7:02.37 69 9:23.01 *1 63 11:41.10 *1 35 14:06.04 90 16:21.23 *1 80 18:42.25 *2

11 2:25.59 11 4:49.58 11 7:14.05 35 9:24.20 35 11:46.04 54 14:15.60 *1 35 16:24.99 35 18:44.22

16 2:32.04 16 5:00.12 14 7:24.54 120 9:25.50 *1 81 11:48.44 *1 63 14:25.78 *1 23 16:25.95 *1 91 18:45.15 *2

51 2:32.37 51 5:00.62 51 7:28.39 115 9:26.73 *1 98 11:49.10 *1 98 14:31.54 *1 54 16:57.29 *1 83 18:57.90 *2

2 2:33.37 14 5:00.74 16 7:29.78 21 9:27.00 *1 88 11:49.55 *1 81 14:32.66 *1 11 17:01.14 90 19:03.26 *1

14 2:33.44 2 5:06.14 28 7:32.40 72 9:28.26 *1 85 11:50.18 *1 11 14:34.44 14 17:05.58 34 19:03.61 *2

5 2:35.65 28 5:06.54 2 7:39.93 33 9:29.98 *1 42 11:56.57 *1 88 14:35.11 *1 63 17:09.86 *1 23 19:06.22 *1

93 2:37.63 5 5:08.53 66 7:40.03 7 9:32.07 *1 65 11:57.57 *1 85 14:35.90 *1 98 17:14.34 *1 11 19:24.98

28 2:38.54 66 5:10.01 5 7:41.27 128 9:36.27 *1 44 11:58.25 *1 14 14:40.34 51 17:14.50 14 19:26.38

66 2:39.26 93 5:10.62 93 7:42.22 87 9:36.54 *1 11 12:08.49 42 14:42.34 *1 81 17:15.34 *1 54 19:39.38 *1

73 2:40.03 73 5:12.02 73 7:42.88 83 9:38.89 *1 69 12:13.81 *1 44 14:44.11 *1 28 17:16.86 51 19:39.62

86 2:41.48 15 5:13.03 15 7:45.06 11 9:39.61 14 12:15.25 65 14:45.37 *1 16 17:18.51 28 19:40.27

15 2:41.69 86 5:14.71 86 7:46.39 14 9:48.68 21 12:17.41 *1 51 14:46.99 88 17:20.67 *1 16 19:45.26

8 2:43.33 8 5:16.06 8 7:49.38 91 9:53.03 *1 72 12:18.93 *1 16 14:50.77 85 17:21.72 *1 63 19:55.17 *1

24 2:44.45 24 5:19.93 19 7:51.92 80 9:53.52 *1 51 12:20.64 28 14:51.01 42 17:27.99 *1 98 19:56.66 *1

6 2:46.30 6 5:24.18 24 7:55.44 51 9:53.72 115 12:20.87 *1 69 15:05.51 *1 44 17:30.39 *1 81 19:58.95 *1

9 2:47.39 9 5:25.35 9 8:00.06 16 9:56.52 120 12:22.04 *1 21 15:05.80 *1 65 17:31.96 *1 93 20:02.92

90 2:50.86 19 5:25.53 6 8:01.23 34 9:57.27 *1 33 12:23.22 *1 66 15:06.19 66 17:33.22 19 20:03.11

23 2:52.62 90 5:34.24 23 8:18.00 28 9:57.48 16 12:24.00 72 15:08.03 *1 19 17:37.04 88 20:06.36 *1

19 2:59.19 23 5:36.70 90 8:21.62 66 10:07.32 28 12:24.24 19 15:11.22 93 17:37.21 85 20:07.14 *1

54 3:26.08 54 6:10.13 54 8:52.15 93 10:12.12 7 12:29.66 *1 93 15:11.34 73 17:43.22 42 20:13.69 *1

63 3:28.17 63 6:13.01 63 8:56.62 5 10:13.36 87 12:29.88 *1 115 15:13.27 *1 99 17:45.64 *2 73 20:13.99

99 3:29.08 88 6:16.52 88 9:02.34 73 10:13.39 128 12:30.98 *1 120 15:13.53 *1 15 17:50.32 66 20:16.26

88 3:29.30 98 6:17.32 98 9:03.19 2 10:15.76 66 12:36.72 73 15:14.07 21 17:54.47 *1 44 20:17.65 *1

85 3:29.93 85 6:18.16 81 9:03.36 15 10:15.79 83 12:40.38 *1 33 15:16.01 *1 8 17:57.23 65 20:19.88 *1

98 3:30.70 81 6:18.23 85 9:05.06 19 10:16.26 93 12:43.21 15 15:17.15 72 17:57.86 *1 15 20:19.98

81 3:31.99 65 6:22.71 42 9:09.84 86 10:17.10 19 12:44.34 87 15:20.62 *1 5 17:57.89 8 20:27.04

44 3:33.59 42 6:23.31 65 9:10.05 99 10:19.40 *1 73 12:44.75 5 15:20.99 69 17:58.57 *1 5 20:29.76

42 3:33.77 44 6:23.62 44 9:11.27 8 10:21.36 15 12:47.26 86 15:24.24 2 17:58.69 99 20:30.04 *2

65 3:33.88 69 6:30.63 24 10:30.99 5 12:47.57 8 15:24.50 86 17:59.87 86 20:33.11

115 3:37.81 115 6:32.43 9 10:33.57 86 12:50.37 128 15:25.84 *1 120 18:05.16 *1 2 20:34.96

69 3:38.20 120 6:33.43 6 10:38.10 91 12:51.72 *1 2 15:25.95 115 18:06.02 *1 21 20:41.05 *1

33 3:39.75 33 6:34.84 23 11:00.52 80 12:52.39 *1 7 15:29.41 *1 33 18:09.46 *1 9 20:46.81

120 3:39.93 21 6:35.18 90 11:03.58 2 12:52.77 9 15:40.48 87 18:10.06 *1 72 20:47.76 *1

7 3:40.63 72 6:36.39 54 11:33.41 8 12:53.07 83 15:46.57 *1 9 18:12.00 69 20:49.51 *1

72 3:41.41 99 6:36.69 34 12:59.68 *1 24 15:46.70 128 18:22.51 *1 120 20:56.83 *1

21 3:42.55 7 6:37.14 9 13:06.47 80 15:48.01 *1 24 18:23.13 115 20:58.44 *1

128 3:43.61 128 6:40.02 24 13:06.90 91 15:49.53 *1 6 18:26.85 33 20:59.72 *1

83 3:44.18 83 6:41.57 6 13:13.04 6 15:49.81 7 18:27.80 *1 24 21:00.22

34 3:48.72 87 6:43.96 99 13:19.67 *1 34 16:01.23 *1 87 21:00.60 *1
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87 3:50.35 34 6:53.31 90 13:43.32 6 21:00.64

91 3:50.44 80 6:53.52 23 13:45.04 128 21:17.85 *1

80 3:58.08 91 6:53.68 7 21:25.93 *1
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Absolute Alignment Sports 1000

LAP TIMES  -  Race 7

2

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles GRAHAM

1 2:33.37 2:32.77 2:33.79 2:35.83 2:37.01 2:33.18 2:32.74 2:36.27

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Doug CARTER

1 2:35.65 2:32.88 2:32.74 2:32.09 2:34.21 2:33.42 2:36.90 2:31.87

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John GILLMAN

1 2:46.30 2:37.88 2:37.05 2:36.87 2:34.94 2:36.77 2:37.04 2:33.79

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike WHITEMAN-HAYWOOD

1 3:40.63 2:56.51 2:54.93 2:57.59 2:59.75 2:58.39 2:58.13

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gordon DUNCAN

1 2:43.33 2:32.73 2:33.32 2:31.98 2:31.71 2:31.43 2:32.73 2:29.81

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard GILLMAN

1 2:47.39 2:37.96 2:34.71 2:33.51 2:32.90 2:34.01 2:31.52 2:34.81

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Philip BROWN

1 2:25.59 2:23.99 2:24.47 2:25.56 2:28.88 2:25.95 2:26.70 2:23.84

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kenzie BEECROFT

1 2:33.44 2:27.30 2:23.80 2:24.14 2:26.57 2:25.09 2:25.24 2:20.80

15

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tim HARMER

1 2:41.69 2:31.34 2:32.03 2:30.73 2:31.47 2:29.89 2:33.17 2:29.66

16

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John MACLOED

1 2:32.04 2:28.08 2:29.66 2:26.74 2:27.48 2:26.77 2:27.74 2:26.75

19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James KEEVILL

1 2:59.19 2:26.34 2:26.39 2:24.34 2:28.08 2:26.88 2:25.82 2:26.07

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Phil HUTCHINS

1 3:42.55 2:52.63 2:51.82 2:50.41 2:48.39 2:48.67 2:46.58

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dominic LANGDON-DOWN

1 2:52.62 2:44.08 2:41.30 2:42.52 2:44.52 2:40.91 2:40.27
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24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian CHARLES

1 2:44.45 2:35.48 2:35.51 2:35.55 2:35.91 2:39.80 2:36.43 2:37.09

28

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jack TOMALIN

1 2:38.54 2:28.00 2:25.86 2:25.08 2:26.76 2:26.77 2:25.85 2:23.41

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel ASHBY

1 3:39.75 2:55.09 2:55.14 2:53.24 2:52.79 2:53.45 2:50.26

34

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen DEAN

1 3:48.72 3:04.59 3:03.96 3:02.41 3:01.55 3:02.38

35

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Leon MORRELL

1 2:23.17 2:20.10 2:19.10 2:21.83 2:21.84 2:20.00 2:18.95 2:19.23

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Clint NEWMAN

1 3:33.77 2:49.54 2:46.53 2:46.73 2:45.77 2:45.65 2:45.70

44

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Carl AUSTEN

1 3:33.59 2:50.03 2:47.65 2:46.98 2:45.86 2:46.28 2:47.26

51

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel HEADLAM

1 2:32.37 2:28.25 2:27.77 2:25.33 2:26.92 2:26.35 2:27.51 2:25.12

54

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ryan YARROW

1 3:26.08 2:44.05 2:42.02 2:41.26 2:42.19 2:41.69 2:42.09

63

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Colin CHAPMAN

1 3:28.17 2:44.84 2:43.61 2:44.48 2:44.68 2:44.08 2:45.31

65

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew BOOTH

1 3:33.88 2:48.83 2:47.34 2:47.52 2:47.80 2:46.59 2:47.92

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard HARDIE

1 2:39.26 2:30.75 2:30.02 2:27.29 2:29.40 2:29.47 2:27.03 2:43.04

69

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian HUTCHINSON

1 3:38.20 2:52.43 2:52.38 2:50.80 2:51.70 2:53.06 2:50.94

72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan McGILL

1 3:41.41 2:54.98 2:51.87 2:50.67 2:49.10 2:49.83 2:49.90
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73

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alastair SMART

1 2:40.03 2:31.99 2:30.86 2:30.51 2:31.36 2:29.32 2:29.15 2:30.77

77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles HALL

1 2:21.63 2:18.54 2:16.84 2:22.28 2:19.18 2:16.56 2:16.55 2:18.39

80

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Karl ALLIBAN

1 3:58.08 2:55.44 3:00.00 2:58.87 2:55.62 2:54.24

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dan CLOWES

1 3:31.99 2:46.24 2:45.13 2:45.08 2:44.22 2:42.68 2:43.61

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alexandre ALLORO

1 3:44.18 2:57.39 2:57.32 3:01.49 3:06.19 3:11.33

85

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David WATSON

1 3:29.93 2:48.23 2:46.90 2:45.12 2:45.72 2:45.82 2:45.42

86

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stephen BELL

1 2:41.48 2:33.23 2:31.68 2:30.71 2:33.27 2:33.87 2:35.63 2:33.24

87

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom JOHNSTON

1 3:50.35 2:53.61 2:52.58 2:53.34 2:50.74 2:49.44 2:50.54

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Richard WEBB

1 3:29.30 2:47.22 2:45.82 2:47.21 2:45.56 2:45.56 2:45.69

90

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William PATERSON

1 2:50.86 2:43.38 2:47.38 2:41.96 2:39.74 2:37.91 2:42.03

91

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charles WRIGHT

1 3:50.44 3:03.24 2:59.35 2:58.69 2:57.81 2:55.62

93

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven LARKHAM

1 2:37.63 2:32.99 2:31.60 2:29.90 2:31.09 2:28.13 2:25.87 2:25.71

98

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John CUTMORE

1 3:30.70 2:46.62 2:45.87 2:45.91 2:42.44 2:42.80 2:42.32

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Seamus HEANEY

1 3:29.08 3:07.61 3:42.71 3:00.27 4:25.97 2:44.40
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115

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris WILKINSON

1 3:37.81 2:54.62 2:54.30 2:54.14 2:52.40 2:52.75 2:52.42

120

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark GOODWIN

1 3:39.93 2:53.50 2:52.07 2:56.54 2:51.49 2:51.63 2:51.67

128

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Charlie SLADDEN

1 3:43.61 2:56.41 2:56.25 2:54.71 2:54.86 2:56.67 2:55.34
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Provisional Results  -  Race 7

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl

1 54 Ryan YARROW 7 2:41.2619:39.38 4 81.7278.221 LapSpire GT-3S1K

2 63 Colin CHAPMAN 7 2:43.6119:55.17 3 80.5577.181 LapSpire GT-320SS1K

3 98 John CUTMORE 7 2:42.3219:56.66 7 81.1977.091 LapSpire GT-3SS1K

4 81 Dan CLOWES 7 2:42.6819:58.95 6 81.0176.941 LapMittell MC-53S1K

5 88 Richard WEBB 7 2:45.5620:06.36 5 79.6076.471 LapMK Cup 200S1C

6 85 David WATSON 7 2:45.1220:07.14 4 79.8176.421 LapMK Cup 200S1C

7 42 Clint NEWMAN 7 2:45.6520:13.69 6 79.5576.011 LapSpire GT-3S1K

8 44 Carl AUSTEN 7 2:45.8620:17.65 5 79.4575.761 LapSpire GT-3SS1K

9 65 Matthew BOOTH 7 2:46.5920:19.88 6 79.1175.621 LapMK Cup 200S1C

10 21 Phil HUTCHINS 7 2:46.5820:41.05 7 79.1174.331 LapMittell MC-53S1K

11 72 Jonathan McGILL 7 2:49.1020:47.76 5 77.9373.931 LapSpire GT-3S1K

12 69 Ian HUTCHINSON 7 2:50.8020:49.51 4 77.1673.831 LapSpire GT-3SS1K

13 120 Mark GOODWIN 7 2:51.4920:56.83 5 76.8573.401 LapMK Cup 200S1C

14 115 Chris WILKINSON 7 2:52.4020:58.44 5 76.4473.301 LapMK Cup 200S1C

15 33 Daniel ASHBY 7 2:50.2620:59.72 7 77.4073.231 LapSpire GT-3S1K

16 87 Tom JOHNSTON 7 2:49.4421:00.60 6 77.7773.181 LapMittell MC-53S1K

17 128 Charlie SLADDEN 7 2:54.7121:17.85 4 75.4372.191 LapSabre T2S1K

18 7 Mike WHITEMAN-HAYWOOD 7 2:54.9321:25.93 3 75.3371.741 LapMK Cup 200S1C

19 80 Karl ALLIBAN 6 2:54.2418:42.25 6 75.6370.462 LapsMK Cup 200S1C

20 91 Charles WRIGHT 6 2:55.6218:45.15 6 75.0470.272 LapsSpire GT-3S1K

21 83 Alexandre ALLORO 6 2:57.3218:57.90 3 74.3269.492 LapsMK Cup 200S1C

22 34 Stephen DEAN 6 3:01.5519:03.61 5 72.5969.142 LapsSpire GT-3S1K

23 99 Seamus HEANEY 6 2:44.4020:30.04 6 80.1664.282 LapsWolfe TG03S1K

Fastest Lap

Ryan YARROW 2:41.26 454 Spire GT-3 81.72S1K  

David WATSON 2:45.12 485 MK Cup 200 79.81S1C  

Non-Starters
111 Stephen HULLOCK Contour S1000S1K

29 Oct 23 16:56Silverstone GPStart Time : 16:27

Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.
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